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Behobia-Donostia 2016. Lezoarren sailkapena.

Postua
148
589
816

1151
1213
1296
1508
2516
2673
2750
2870
3452
3543
3835
4540
4550
4599
5106
5287
5868
6415
6417
6575
7825
7924
8007
8017
8099
8102
8292
8395
8613
9452
9531
9878
9935
10430
10439
10700
10812
10821
10833
11621
12252
15831
16284
16388
16394
16992

Dortsala

962 ASIER
799 AXIER
2455 JAVI
87 LURDES

2778 JON ANDER

796 RICHARD
774 ION
3747 XABIER
973 ALAIN
5669 ARITZ
7224 ANDONI
3555 INAKI
2640 FLOREN
11745 NASIR
28199 AITOR
5661 BENAT
13367 ARKAITZ
6629 ESTANIS
11809 OSKAR
5347 JORGE
12862 ION
11770 AITOR
9372 JAVIER
23504 ARGINE
13401 JULEN
13238 BIXEN
6793 GOTZON
5677 TERE
5676 ESTEBAN
5645 SERGIO
11840 MIKEL
8864 RAMON
13506 ARKAITZ
11736 ANA
26862 DAVID
11754 TONO

15789 JUAN RAMON

11763 JOSETXO
11774 KEPA
20433 UNAI
26870 ASIER
20447 RAMON
28471 ASIER
11832 ANDER
13031 INAKI
13208 ARKAITZ
20487 ITZIAR
20488 AITOR
11728 PATXI

Izena

Abizena
URDANPILLETA
BASTARRIKA
PALOS
OIARTZABAL
IPARRAGUIRRE
RIVERA
EGANA
LASAGA
GONZALEZ
ALFONSO
AGESTA
ARREA
LOPEZ
UGALDE
ZABALA
PRIETO
ERICE
KARRERA
ASKASIBAR
QUINTANA
ZIGANDA
RESENDE
HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ
YARZA
LEKUONA
IBANEZ
MACHO
MITXELENA
GOMEZ
IZULAIN
SALDISE
RODRIGUEZ
PLANO
HIDALGO
VILLA
REPARAZ
ETXEGOIEN
ISASI
SANTOS
SARASUA
CABADILLA
UNANUE

MARIEZKURRENA

ORTEGA
HERNANDEZ
ETXANDI
SALSAMENDI
RIEZU

Mailako postua
4
200
286
8
683
458
539
1352
1432
54
1049
1784
197
1971
1682
2284
2309
329
1951
2890
108
109
3208
249
2901
567
2922
182
2955
3895
3064
617
4356
28
4507
746
810
3782
4799
4838
170
3920
5125
5335
5512
6523
789
5682
1581

Denbora
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49
37
52
09
28
56
55
33
57
07
28
42
53
37
12
14
21
23
43
53
52
52
12
11
20
28
29
35
35
51
59
20
36
45
19
26
14
15
40
49
49
51
03
05
07
55
05
06
10



17551
17618
19611
19665
20300
20306
20778
20782
20783
20789

22136
23221
23577
23809
23810
23970
23971
24031

2727 PRUDEN
26887 JABI
33584 BENAT
20450 LUIS

2746 ENAUT
28705 ITXASO
26943 ASIER
21427 JON
26968 EKAITZ
26942 GARIKOITZ

20859 JOSU
26985 AITOR
26963 ZURINE
31971 NATHALIA
31972 JULEN
26824 AITOR
26923 NAHIKARI
6539 ANGEL

ARRIARAN
INIGEZ
ARRUABARRENA
OLAZABAL
MAKAZAGA
UGALDE
CASTRO
GOIKOETXEA
BRAVO
MANCISIDOR
MOLINA
SALVATIERRA
AGUADO
URBIETA

URIBE

SAIZAR
AYERZA

GARIN PORRUA
NOVAS

5988
6009
163

7461
1738
7543
7545
7546
7547

7084
7276
2450

105

296
8108
2532
7417
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16
26
43
52
30
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06

31
46
49
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11
15
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